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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lacy Acevedo192
The Palaestra

9.550 9.450 9.2509.450 37.700
1 3 1 7 1 

1 

Mackenzie Madewell195
The Rock

9.400 9.600 9.4509.050 37.500
2T 1 6 2T 2 

2 

Cora Stamatis194
The Rock

9.200 9.500 9.6509.100 37.450
4 2 4T 1 3 

3 

Winslet Clark110
Achievers

9.100 9.350 9.4509.300 37.200
7T 4 2 3T 4 

4 

Harper Taylor133
Empire

9.400 9.300 9.1009.100 36.900
3T 5 5T 10 5 

5 

Tatum Gilbert129
Empire

9.000 9.150 9.3508.900 36.400
10T 7 8 6 6 

6 

Olivia Sparks196
The Rock

9.150 9.250 9.0008.500 35.900
5T 6 11T 11 7 

7 

Emerson Mcgrath175
Texas Dreams

9.100 8.750 9.4508.500 35.800
8T 8 12T 4T 8 

8 

Kendall Graham240
Win Kids

9.000 7.800 9.4509.250 35.500
11T 11 3 5T 9 

9 

Addison Hiltz239
Win Kids

9.000 8.300 8.0509.000 34.350
12T 9 7 13 10 

10 

Gemma Sutherland236
Win Kids

9.050 8.000 8.3008.700 34.050
9 10 9 12 11 

11 

Ashlynn Broussard241
Win Kids

9.150 7.100 9.1508.550 33.950
6T 14 10 9 12 

12 

Brylee Thompson163
Sokol

8.850 7.500 9.2007.600 33.150
13T 13 14 8 13 

13 

Heidi Hartnett193
The Palaestra

8.850 7.700 7.0008.100 31.650
14T 12 13 15 14 

14 

Aubrey Hollerich162
Sokol

8.000 7.000 7.5506.500 29.050
15 15 15 14 15 

15 
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